LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (7 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:21.359 34.880 19.686 26.793
(33) Alessandro ROSA 2 1:21.307 -0.052 34.323 20.218 26.766
1 1:21.129 34.326 19.951 26.852 3 1:20.921 -0.386 34.539 19.633 26.749
2 1:19.280 -1.849 33.528 19.393 26.359 4 1:20.831 -0.090 34.317 19.849 26.665
3 1:19.537 +0.257 33.141 20.056 26.340 5 1:21.114 +0.283 34.523 19.565 27.026
4 1:18.256 -1.281 32.791 19.531 25934 6 1:20.749 -0.365 34.404 19.501 26.844
5 1:18.391 +0.135 33.365 19.045 25981 7 1:19.580 -1.169 33.572 19.513 26.495
6 1:17.862 -0.529 33.002 19.175 25.685
7 1:18.249 +0.387 32.836 19.299 26.114 (83) Andrea PILLON
1 1:22.185 34.980 20.284 26.921
(41) Luigi MIRANDA 2 1:22.155 -0.030 34.516 20.200 27.439
1 1:19.691 33.626 19.651 26414 3 1:21.675 -0.480 34.815 20.083 26.777
2 1:19.709 +0.018 33.101 19.752 26.856 4 1:21.535 -0.140 34.631 19.786 27.118
3 1:19.258 -0.451 33.062 19.543 26.653 5 1:21.132 -0.403 34.422 19.832 26.878
4 1:19.048 -0.210 33.139 19.522 26387 6 1:21.280 +0.148 34.470 19.879 26.931
5 1:18.918 -0.130 33.221 19.502 26.195 7 1:22.067 +0.787 34.810 19.973 27.284
6 1:19.944 +1.026 33.678 19.289 26.977
7 1:18.693 -1.251 33.082 19.317 26.294 (2) Raffaele LANDI
1 1:22.056 34.975 20.086 26.995
(18) Rossano STERNI 2 1:21.462 -0.594 34.285 20.326 26.851
1 1:21.438 34.417 19.756 27265 3 1:22.511 +1.049 34.753 20.249 27.509
2 1:20.439 -0.999 33.816 19.716 26.907 4 1:22.687 +0.176 34.806 20.181 27.700
3 1:20.192 -0.247 33411 19.789 26992 5 1:21.969 -0.718 34.417 20.611 26.941
4 1:20.485 +0.293 33.738 19.832 26915 6 1:22.120 +0.151 34.646 20.046 27428
5 1:21.239 +0.754 34.551 19.502 27.186 7 1:21.803 -0.317 34.251 20.045 27.507
6 1:20.150 -1.089 33.639 19.609 26.902
7 1:19.625 -0.525 32.986 19.548 27.091 (28) Paolo ARIONI
1 1:23.016 35.329 20.070 27617
(97) Emilio NEGNELLI 2 1:22.048 -0.968 34.483 21.162 26.403
1 1:22.390 35.582 19.978 26.830 3 1:22.706 +0.658 34.961 20.400 27.345
2 1:20.875 -1.515 34.303 19.796 26.776 4 1:22.573 -0.133 34.978 20.335 27.260
3 1:20.316 -0.559 34.473 19.249 26.594 5 1:22.169 -0.404 34.729 20.273 27.167
4 1:20.636 +0.320 34.533 19.609 26.494 6 1:21.959 -0.210 34.800 19.926 27.233
5 1:20.315 -0.321 34.458 19.358 26499 7 1:22.471 +0.512 34.951 20.406 27.114
6 1:19.689 -0.626 34.129 18.986 26.574
7 1:20.371 +0.682 34.472 19.231 26.668 (69) Massimiliano BERTI
1 1:23.921 35.306 20.526 28.089
(87) Alessio BIANCHIN 2 1:22.203 -1.718 34.444 20.669 27.090
1 1:21.572 35.547 19.565 26.460 3 1:22.661 +0.458 34.667 20.648 27.346
2 1:21.726 +0.154 35.040 20.121 26.565 4 1:22.659 -0.002 34.859 20.427 27.373
3 1:21.002 -0.724 34.956 19.407 26.639 5 1:22.112 -0.547 34.575 20.372 27.165
4 1:20.257 -0.745 34.790 19.261 26.206 6 1:21.853 -0.259 34.327 20.282 27.244
5 1:20.670 +0.413 35.582 18.985 26.103 7 1:22.192 +0.339 34.577 20.360 27.255
6 1:20.265 -0.405 34.754 18.905 26.606
7 1:19.595 -0.670 34.543 18.794 26.258 (238) Fabrizio MENOZZI
1 1:23.414 35.597 20.027 27.790
(49) Marco RICCI 2 1:23.354 -0.060 35.611 21.042 26.701
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LIGURBIKE 28/08/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Race (7 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

8/28/2016 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:22.259 -1.095 35.369 19.735 27.155 5 1:23.567 +0.033 36.460 20.307 26.800
4 1:23.041 +0.782 36.189 19.722 27.130 6 1:24.415 +0.848 36.380 20.212 27.823
5 1:22.939 -0.102 35.651 19.652 27636 7 1:23.028 -1.387 35.861 20.267 26.900
6 1:23.015 +0.076 36.693 19.598 26.724
7 1:22.376 -0.639 35.739 20.017 26.620 (691) Davide TROCINO
1 1:28.329 40.475 20.425 27.429
(91) Davide ALTIERI 2 1:24.447 -3.882 37.927 20.262 26.258
1 1:24.143 36.136 20.391 27.616 3 1:25.005 +0.558 38.200 20.599 26.206
2 1:23.190 -0.953 35.364 19.914 27912 4 1:24.028 -0.977 37.748 19.923 26.357
3 1:23.044 -0.146 35.396 19.895 27.753 5 1:23.566 -0.462 37.400 19.944 26.222
4 1:22.830 -0.214 34.993 20.013 27824 6 1:24.210 +0.644 37.802 19.958 26.450
5 1:23.680 +0.850 35.530 20.220 27930 7 1:23.761 -0.449 37.111 20.496 26.154
6 1:23.719 +0.039 35.429 20.296 27994
7 1:23.697 -0.022 35.338 20.254 28.105 (17) Maurizio TRAVERSO
1 1:26.432 38.818 20.593 27.021
(12) Salvatore CULLARO 2 1:24.929 -1.503 37.969 20.168 26.792
1 1:22.972 35.363 19.765 27844 3 1:24.991 +0.062 38.414 19.987 26.590
2 1:23.147 +0.175 35.202 20.878 27.067 4 1:25.077 +0.086 38.208 20.178 26.691
3 1:22.134 -1.013 35.360 19.777 26.997 5 1:26.082 +1.005 38.401 21.020 26.661
4 1:22.153 +0.019 35.097 19.768 27.288 6 1:26.310 +0.228 39.123 20.242 26.945
5 1:22.602 +0.449 35.147 19.977 27478 7 1:24.477 -1.833 38.078 19.923 26.476
6 1:27.965 +5.363 38.750 20.813 28.402
7 1:24.586 -3.379 36.625 20.095 27.866 (123) Juri SAVAIA
1 1:25.352 38.338 20.383 26.631
(5) Giuseppe PAPARUSSO 2 1:26.154 +0.802 38.141 20.690 27.323
1 1:22.082 35.103 19.890 27.089 3 1:24.694 -1.460 38.228 20.145 26.321
2 1:20.943 -1.139 34.545 19.758 26.640 4 1:25.131 +0.437 38.027 20.541 26.563
3 1:20.377 -0.566 34.580 19.200 26.597 5 1:25.928 +0.797 38.136 21.204 26.588
4 1:20.355 -0.022 34.482 19.429 26444 6 1:25.772 -0.156 38.757 20.250 26.765
5 1:20.897 +0.542 34.859 19.518 26.520 7 1:25.746 -0.026 38.694 20.146 26.906
6 1:20.937 +0.040 35.482 19.186 26.269
7 1:43.031 +22.094 55.346 19.775 27910
(13) Rodney BERTOLOTTI
1 1:25.550 37.178 20.942 27.430
2 1:24.487 -1.063 36.277 20.533 27.677
3 1:23.718 -0.769 36.030 20.134 27.554
4 1:24.073 +0.355 36.265 20.367 27.441
5 1:23.673 -0.400 35.836 20.212 27.625
6 1:24.046 +0.373 35.997 20.344 27.705
7 1:23.463 -0.583 35.647 20.123 27.693
(30) Luca TARABELLA
1 1:27.931 38.359 21.436 28.136
2 1:24.636 -3.295 36.441 20.994 27.201
3 1:23.555 -1.081 36.407 20.400 26.748
4 1:23.534 -0.021 35.704 20.204 27.626

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea

Orbits

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it

Printed: 8/28/2016 5:23:54 PM

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino

Page 2/2



